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BE A | RERDS REL |5 FREREE BEAMN MR |BEAR mEAxms
1 5/ 0.3% 100.0%|A00 EERE 5 0.3% 5 0.3%
2 72| 3.9% 47.2%|B01 B (BRE) 34 1.8% 39 2.1%
2 52.8%|B02 JEEM 38 2.1% 77 4.2%
3 13.0%|C E IR 9 0.5% 86 4.7%
3 69| 3.8% 79.7%|D01 46,700 46,700 55 3.0% 141 1.7%
3 7.2%|D02 48,600 1,900 5 0.3% 146 7.9%
4 0.7%|D03 50,700 2,100 1 0.1% 147 8.0%
4 151 8.2% 8.6%|D04 58,700 8,000 13 0.7% 160 8.7%
4 37.7%|D05 78,000 19,300 57 3.1% 217 11.8%
4 53.0%|D06 97,000 19,000 80 4.3% 297 16.1%
5 22.4%|D07 116,000 19,000 107 5.8% 404 22.0%
5 477| 25.9% 21.0%|D08 133,000 17,000 100 5.4% 504 27.4%
5 25.2%|D09 150,200 17,200 120 6.5% 624 33.9%
5 31.4%|D10 169,000 18,800 150 8.2% 174 42.1%
6 20.7%|D11 190,200 21,200 162 8.8% 936 50.9%
6 17.5%|D12 210,200 20,000 137 7.4% 1073 58.3%
6 19.2% (D13 230,200 20,000 150 8.2% 1223 66.5%
6 782| 42.5% 12.5%|D14 250,200 20,000 98 5.3% 1321 71.8%
6 12.8%|D15 266,300 16,100 100 5.4% 1421 17.2%
6 9.0%|D16 282,500 16,200 70 3.8% 1491 81.0%
6 8.3%|D17 301,000 18,500 65 3.5% 1556 84.6%
7 39.5%|D18 328,400 27,400 75 4.1% 1631 88.6%
7 190 10.3% 30.5%|D19 355,800 27,400 58 3.2% 1689 91.8%
7 15.8%|D20 376,400 20,600 30 1.6% 1719 93.4%
7 14.2%|D21 397,000 20,600 27 1.5% 1746 94.9%
8 12.8%|D22 420,000 23,000 12 0.7% 1758 95.5%
8 94l 51% 19.1% D23 443,000 23,000 18 1.0% 1776 96.5%
8 11.7%|D24 466,000 23,000 11 0.6% 1787 97.1%
8 56.38%|D25 466,000 53 2.9% 1840 100.0%
&% 1840| 100.000%




